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

8:00 a.m. -1:00 p.m. the Witherspoon’s.

Spectrum Rd. Across from Spectrum
Plant. Rain no Sale.
9:8p

2 FAMILY YARD SALE: Saturday,

September 10th, 313 East Parker Street.

8:00 a.m. until 1 p.m...
9:8p

 

HELP WANTED
JOIN WORLDS LARGEST REAL
ESTATE SALES ORGANIZATION
Training available call:

Don Shields

Century 21 Shields Realty

2225 Kings Road

Shelby, N.C.

487-7272

 

11:4TFN

HELP WANTED: 2nd Shift cook posi-
tion and 2nd shift waitress. Apply in per-

son at Holiday Inn of Kings Mountain,
Between 9-5.

8:25TFNc¢

WELCOME WAGON
SEPTEMBER TRAINING CLASS!

We'd like to talk with enthusiastic self-

starting people about fall openings for

Welcome Wagon Positions. Openings in

Kings Mountain for flexible hour

employment. Greet people and represent

local businesses. Car a must. Send name

and phone number to 5913 Charing
Place, Charlotte, 28211. EOE

8:25,9:1,8,15¢

ASE10000

STORE
FOR SALE

B&B FOOD
STORES, INC.

Of Age And

Doctors Orders

Call 739-2271
For Cash

 

  

IF YOU CAN'T
FIND A HOUSE
TO SUIT YOU

LET US BUILD

YOU A CUSTOM

HOME
Also Do Remodeling,

Roofing, Etc.
No Job Too Large

Or Small
Call

CLYDE HUFFMAN
CONSTRUCTION CO.
936-9256 Or 739-6664

    

 

    

  
  

  

 

     

  

 

  
   

 

  

 

    

  

   

  

  
  

 

:
t
8
a
o
g

Need To Sale, Because f
8

5
n
B
a
i

  

  

  

 

   

  

  

ROGERGUIN'S
MOBILE HOME
MOVERS

T (Insured) :
Call For Information 739-3919

FREE ESTIMATES  
 

 

CARPENTER REAL ESTATE

—Give Us A Call-
Friendly®Personal®Low Pressure
Professional Real Estate Service

Call Us Now For An Appointment
Anytime: 739-4487 or 739-5660

7:28TFNc  
 

WHETSTINE
HOME

BUILDERS
HOMES BUILT WITH PRIDE

Specializing in all type
homes for over 20 yrs.

(704) 739-4154
HENRY WHETSTINE

Owner

N.C. Lic. 13072 
 

LINWOOD
WRECKER
SERVICE

24 Hr. Service
Dick Or Larry Ware
739-2666 - Day

739-6833 - Night   
 

BDF Construction
Rt. 2 Box 439

Kings Mtn., N.C.

See us before you buy new
or old home & save.
Also do remodeling

fireplaces, also all type
brick work.

739-5636 - Dub
739-5500 - Gillie   
     

 

BUNCH
REAL ESTATE
739-5291

NEW LISTING: Tastefully decorated, 3
BDR, LR, DR, Kitchen with eating area, 2

full baths. 20x40 pool in 6 ft. brick
privacy fence, utility room, office area &

carport. 308 Scotland.

FANTASTIC BUY: Over 1800 sq. ft.

heated living area. Large 2 car garage
with workshop area. Two BR, 2 full
baths. Formal LR with fireplace, DR, kit-

chen with extra utility sink, large den
with fireplace, inside utility room, porch
with jalousie windows. Small lot for easy
maintenance. 304 Juniper St.

INCOME PROPERTY: Includes beautiful
1700 sq., ft. ranch style home, large

outside storage and picnic shed with con-
crete floors. Thirteen space trailer park,

mobile home, beauty shop with 3 booths,

and a lovely 1100 sq. ft. log home, all on

11.8qcres between KM and Shelby.

COUNTRY ESTATE: Lovely ranch style
home with cathedral ceilings. 3 BR, 2V2

baths, large kitchen with JennAire Range,
DR, paneled garage with utility room.
Fenced 20x40 kidney shaped pool. Min-

now pond on back of 2% acre lot. Put-
nam Lk. Rd.

ATTRACTIVE HOME in country-like set-

ting on 1 acre wooded lot near junior and

senior high. 3 BR, 2 full baths, formal
DR, kitchen, great room and outside utili-

ty.

COUNTRY LIVING: 2 BDR, great rm.,

kitchen & dining area, inside utility. 2

acre lot, south of 1-85 off Stewart Rd.

Reasonably priced.

BETHLEHEM AREA: Very attractive tri-
level, 3 BDR, 2 baths, LR with fireplace,

DR, kitchen, large family rm with

fireplace. inside utility, storage shed, 6’
privacy fence. Approximately 2200 sq.
ft.

SPACIOUS BRICK RANCH: BR, 2 full
baths, great rm, with rock fp, dr, kitchen

with refrigerator & trash compacter in-
cluded, central vacuum system, inside

utility, washer & dryer included. 2 car

carport, enclosed garage/ workshop,
18x37 patio, 14x24 Beauty Shop, 20x30
Pole barn - all on 2 acre lot. Oak Grove
area.

INVESTMENT ACREAGE: 374 fenced
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